SHURGARD SELF STORAGE LTD.

SHURGARD SELF STORAGE LTD.

ISIN: GG00BQZCBZ44

Overview

2024/06/28 10:14:53

Price
36.85 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.47% (-0.55)

GG00BQZCBZ44

Euronext Brussels

EUR
Other
Stock

3,646 EUR

BELGIUM ALL SHARE

36.75 EUR (334)
36.95 EUR (275)
37.00 EUR
37.25 EUR
36.85 EUR
37.40 EUR
37.048382 EUR
5,963
220,919.00

100

106

WKN:

60.00
55.00
50.00
45.00
40.00
35.00

f

30.00

25.00

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

5Y
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=GG00BQZCBZ44&ID_NOTATION=232145811
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=GG00BQZCBZ44&ID_NOTATION=232145811
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55d4c80ccb5b4c5d50c5d09d17358e6370cbe15d476ff637f0532b4de842502a&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c5f3b89de19d1dcfb&time=1719650611&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37d0c34e4642870efcc6791a77dbf86eb31c2ed6c2bd667a2d8662e7b6976bff&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=419cf1677932220e8&time=1719650611&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cc48771ab3e7ed84e45ae4caeb283c332d88762cb89ec5f7e24bd668d111cc7&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9afcb4827b0d7d0bc&time=1719650611&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96674848a3cc09f0471ffd049044a6d15d81c78985e76fbfdf639fe9075c9db0&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=901f1dee4d3998525&time=1719650611&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b6d369cd6e35c7c2496d74985212340b5fab40d465cb73cdfe17dc451ad08b3b&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bebb92beda79bf5e1&time=1719650611&tool=RSC

SHURGARD SELF STORAGE LTD.

Details

2024/06/28 10:14:53

Price
36.85 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

o

-1.47% (-0.55)

GG00BQZCBZ44
Euronext Brussels
EUR

Other

Stock

3,646 EUR

Benchmark BELGIUM ALL SHARE
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 36.75 EUR (334)
Ask (Ask size) 36.95 EUR (275)
Open 37.00 EUR
High 37.25 EUR
Low 36.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 37.40 EUR
VWAP 37.048382 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,963
Trading volume 220,919.00
Number of trades 100
Last size 106
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -16.67% -9.29% -10.31%
Perf (abs.) -7.48 -3.83 -4.30
Beta 0.79 0.92 0.72
Volatility 23.12 27.63  30.32

CESKAS

spofitelna

60.00
55.00
50.00
45.00
40.00
35.00
y

30.00

25.00

5Y

2020

2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

38.03 EUR (39,141
39.67 EUR (38,182
40.03 EUR (51,212
40.19 EUR (42,157

All listings for SHURGARD SELF STORAGE LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/06/
28

2024/04/

Time Price
08:33 37.30 EUR
08:00 36.70 EUR
08:03 37.65 EUR
09:59 35.30 EUR

15:30 45.00 USD

45.11 EUR (2024/01/02
36.95 EUR (2024/04/25
45.25 EUR (2023/12/29
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
34.01 EUR (2023/10/26)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

0.01 2

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 3

0.01 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=232145811
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327034137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=232565140
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=441764044
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231314446
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299409743

SHURGARD SELF STORAGE LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Issues
Euronext Brussels

Duesseldorf

08

2024/06/ 10:14 36.85 EUR 0.22
28

2024/06/ 08:12 37.25 EUR 0.00
28

100
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=299409743
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342471314

SHURGARD SELF STORAGE LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

SHURGARD

Contact Details

SHURGARD SELF STORAGE LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Board of directors

Ronald Havner
Daniel Staton
Everett Miller
Frank Fiskers
lan Marcus
Isabelle Moins
Muriel de
Lathouwer
Olivier Faujour
Padraig

McCarthy
Zelda Behar

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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